DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

PRESIDIO 40" 5-LIGHT ISLAND

Clean modern industrial styling through a minimalistic approach that offers design appeal without the clutter. With its
rustique finish, this linear chandelier will be the star of your room. Satin platinum accents add to the industrial feel. This
chandelier is designed for dining areas, nooks, sitting areas, living rooms and larger bedrooms, and it can be mounted on a
sloped ceiling.

e Rustique finish goes well with many interior decors

¢ No shades for maximum illumination

e Uses 5 Medium-base 60W max bulbs (not included)

e Modern island is great for dining rooms, large kitchen islands, or other areas where you need a lot of overhead light
e Maximum hanging height of 46 inches

¢ Includes (2) 6-inch rods and (2) 12-inch rods

e cULus certified for use in Dry indoor areas

e Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty




D F DESIGNERS
FOUNTAIN

Presidio 40" 5-Light Island

Fixture Width (in)

Fixture Height (in)

Fixture Depth (in)

Maximum Fixture Height (in)
Canopy Width (in)

Canopy Depth (in)

Canopy Height (in)

Net Weight (Ib)

6 Rods
12 Rods

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification

40"

10"

9.5"
46"
14.25"
4.75"
0.75"
10.1 Ibs

Rustique

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent
5

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

N/A

Dry

1 year
cULus




