



PRESIDIO 40" 5-LIGHT ISLAND

91638-RT

Clean modern industrial styling through a minimalistic approach that offers design appeal without the clutter. With its rustique finish, this linear chandelier will be the star of your room. Satin platinum accents add to the industrial feel. This chandelier is designed for dining areas, nooks, sitting areas, living rooms and larger bedrooms, and it can be mounted on a sloped ceiling.

- · Rustique finish goes well with many interior decors
- No shades for maximum illumination
- Uses 5 Medium-base 60W max bulbs (not included)
- Modern island is great for dining rooms, large kitchen islands, or other areas where you need a lot of overhead light
- Maximum hanging height of 46 inches
- Includes (2) 6-inch rods and (2) 12-inch rods
- cULus certified for use in Dry indoor areas
- Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty

cULus



Electrical Certification

STYLE		FINISH	
Presidio 40" 5-Light Island		Rustique	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	40"	Light Source	Incandescent
Fixture Height (in)	10"	Bulbs Required	5
Fixture Depth (in)	9.5"	Socket Base	Medium
Maximum Fixture Height (in)	46"	Bulbs Included	No
Canopy Width (in)	14.25"	Wattage	60
Canopy Depth (in)	4.75"	Voltage	120
Canopy Height (in)	0.75"	Dimming	Yes
Net Weight (lb)	10.1 lbs		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
6 Rods	2	Shade Material	N/A
12 Rods	2		
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Dry
Warranty			1 year